

Dekuli Saisolmi Road to Subarni Pashwan
Tola

(MMGsy SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jarkhara

DIVISION

Dakshi

SUB-DIVISION

M.D. No. 3573

MEASUREMENT BOOK

21/09 - 21/10 Rite

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of contract Construction of road					
from Dewali-Singouri road					
to Susair Paswan talu.					
Agency Shankar Singh					
Agreement No. 64 SRD/2020-21 (minor)					
Estimated cost Rs. 45,75,068.00					
Agreement value Rs. 39,86,712.00					
Rate 12.86% below from B.O. of					
Date of start 10.12.2020					
Date of completion 09.09.2021					
Record measurement					
① P/V USB W-1 Material					
— do — do					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.100 = 12.15 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.100 = 12.15 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 12.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.100 = 4.85 \text{ m}^3$					
Total Qty = 29.15 m ³					
② P/V 8 Laying C.B.M W-3 Material					
— do — do — do					
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875 \text{ m}^3$					
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.310 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875 \text{ m}^3$					
Qty = 75.935 m ³					

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/1) Setting out a bench mark					
pullan	do		vide TMD		
Qty: 1.00 NOS			Page-13		
@ 4037.62 / each					R. 4038 = n
(2/2) P/v fixing reference					
pullan	do		vide TMD		
Qty: 3.00 NOS			Page-3		
@ 1863.36 / each					R. 5590 = n
(5/5) Clearing & grubbing of					
road land	do		vide TMD		
Qty: 0.2397 Ha			Page-17		
@ 52970.330 / Ha					R. 12697 = n 12697
(4/22) E/W excavation for stru-					
cture in Langdon	do		vide TMD		
Qty: 37.26 m ³			Page-13		
@ 279.090 / m ³					R. 10399 = n
(6/23) Type-B bedding layer					
(1st class)	do		vide TMD		
Qty: 4.26 m ³			Page-13		
@ 493.780 / m ³					R. 2103 = n
(6/24) p/v PCC M15 in foundation					
			vide TMD		
Qty: 13.24 m ³			Page-13		
@ 5717.120 / m ³					R. 18523 = n
					R. 53350 = n

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	RF			FS.	53350 = m
(7/5) Head work on brick masonry					
work C/M (1'4)				Vide TMB	
Qty: 29.04 m ²				Page-14	
@ 5892.34 / m ²					Rs. 165221 = m
(8/26) P/L laying R.C.C pipe					
N/g 600 mm dia				Vide TMB	
Qty: 15.0 M				Page-14	
@ 2614.30 / m					Rs. 39214 = m
(9/27) plastering with C/M (1'4)					
on brick work: -					

Qty: 28.04 m ²			Vide TMB	
@ 177.77 / m ²			Page-14	
				Rs. 4985 = m
(10/5) Const ⁿ of embankment lead				
up to 1000 M - -			ds - ds	
Qty: 192.885 m ³			Vide TMB	
			Page-14	
@ 190.360 / m ³				Rs. 36718 = m
(10/6) Construction of embankment				
lead up to 100 M - - -				
Qty: 450.058 m ³			Vide TMB	
			Page-14	
@ 154.280 / m ³				Rs. 69435 = m
(11/9) Excavation in soil using Hydrabs				
Qty: 47.25 m ³			Vide TMB	
			Page-14	
@ 75.57 / m ³				Rs. 3571 = m

Continuation

Rs. 372494 = m

Qty 2.00	Unit Price	Amount
@ 9618.970 / each		R/- 19238.00
Add @ 12% GST	(+)	R/- 2064.85
Add @ 1% Labour cess	(+)	R/- 172.07
Add signature fee	(+)	R/- 1041.90
Total		R/- 19548.20
Less previous payment	(-)	R/- 94130.30
		R/- 101351.70
Chk	15/06/24	12.16.21
5mm	AE	7.6